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Hat

5
9
95
Black
193
Titans
Y278
Y225
11
148
115
47
125
126
114
86
39
113
215
194
157
40
Y227
Red
15
177
Blue
100
87
110
147
10
Pink
Y83
26
176
158

Name

Jamie O'Flaherty
Muireann Kavanagh
Erik Gaynor
John Hughes
Kai Gaynor
Daisy Sherwood Smith
Ewan Lennox
Jack Kinsella
Scott Beacom
Ben Heraty
Emilia Jolley
Caoimhe McEntaggart
Sean Kinsella
Patrick Kinsella
Charlie Jolley
Isaac Downey
Loughlin Brady
Holden Houston
Ted Duffy
Clodagh Byrne
Chloe Johnson
Ava Reynolds
Dina Rizo
Sienna Kennedy Duffy
John O'Dwyer
Sorcha Quinn
Julia Sherwood Smith
Blake Macintosh
Oisin McFadden
Luca Holmes
Eoin Heraty
Aisling Colohan
Saoirse Rizo
Rosie Cox
Henry Downey
Gavin Quinn
Maia Johnson

Finish Time

00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:24
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:37
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:44
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:06:01
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:06:06
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:24
00:06:25
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:36
00:06:41
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:53
00:07:00
00:07:07
00:07:51

Handicap

00:01:50
00:02:20
00:02:00
00:01:40
00:02:00
00:03:00
00:01:20
00:01:50
00:03:00
00:02:40
00:03:00
00:00:20
00:03:20
00:02:20
00:03:20
00:03:10
00:02:50
00:04:00
00:03:40
00:02:30
00:02:40
00:03:30
00:02:40
00:03:30
00:03:20
00:00:20
00:02:20
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:30
00:01:50
00:03:20
00:01:30
00:01:20
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:02:00

Swim Time

00:03:25
00:02:56
00:03:24
00:03:52
00:03:33
00:02:37
00:04:22
00:03:53
00:02:44
00:03:16
00:02:57
00:05:41
00:02:43
00:03:44
00:02:45
00:02:56
00:03:18
00:02:11
00:02:31
00:03:43
00:03:33
00:02:44
00:03:36
00:02:46
00:02:58
00:06:04
00:04:05
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:04:06
00:04:51
00:03:23
00:05:14
00:05:33
00:07:00
00:04:07
00:05:51

WS



Place

18
19

13
22

15
24

16
11
25
10
17
32

21
23
20
14

28
29
27
30
36

31
33
34
12
37
26
35

Hat

113
215
Titans
125
40
11
114
Red

86
115
15
148
39
10
95

193
157
Y227
194
126
Black
Y225
100
87
Blue
110
176
Y278
147
Pink
Y83
47
158
177
26

Name

Holden Houston
Ted Duffy
Daisy Sherwood Smith
Sean Kinsella
Ava Reynolds
Scott Beacom
Charlie Jolley
Sienna Kennedy Duffy
Muireann Kavanagh
Isaac Downey
Emilia Jolley
John O'Dwyer
Ben Heraty
Loughlin Brady
Aisling Colohan
Erik Gaynor
Jamie O'Flaherty
Kai Gaynor
Chloe Johnson
Dina Rizo
Clodagh Byrne
Patrick Kinsella
John Hughes
Jack Kinsella
Blake Macintosh
Oisin McFadden
Julia Sherwood Smith
Luca Holmes
Gavin Quinn
Ewan Lennox
Eoin Heraty
Saoirse Rizo
Rosie Cox
Caoimhe McEntaggart
Maia Johnson
Sorcha Quinn
Henry Downey

Finish Time

00:06:11
00:06:11
00:05:37
00:06:03
00:06:14
00:05:44
00:06:05
00:06:16
00:05:16
00:06:06
00:05:57
00:06:18
00:05:56
00:06:08
00:06:43
00:05:24
00:05:15
00:05:33
00:06:13
00:06:16
00:06:13
00:06:04
00:05:32
00:05:43
00:06:33
00:06:34
00:06:25
00:06:36
00:07:07
00:05:42
00:06:41
00:06:44
00:06:53
00:06:01
00:07:51
00:06:24
00:07:00

Handicap

00:04:00
00:03:40
00:03:00
00:03:20
00:03:30
00:03:00
00:03:20
00:03:30
00:02:20
00:03:10
00:03:00
00:03:20
00:02:40
00:02:50
00:03:20
00:02:00
00:01:50
00:02:00
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:30
00:02:20
00:01:40
00:01:50
00:02:40
00:02:40
00:02:20
00:02:30
00:03:00
00:01:20
00:01:50
00:01:30
00:01:20
00:00:20
00:02:00
00:00:20
00:00:00

Swim Time

00:02:11
00:02:31
00:02:37
00:02:43
00:02:44
00:02:44
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:03:16
00:03:18
00:03:23
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:33
00:03:33
00:03:36
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:04:05
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:22
00:04:51
00:05:14
00:05:33
00:05:41
00:05:51
00:06:04
00:07:00
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